
COMM AT NW COR OF S1/2 OF SEC, R
S 1359.34 FT FOR POB, RUN E 889.
FT, W 835.19 FT, N 505.80 FT TO 

BRENNAN JAMES J/BRENNAN DARLENE D
2515 SW SPRUCE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-5S-15-00479-316

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25515.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/27/2017 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

33,655
22,790
95,095

151,540
65,357
86,183

HX HB 50,722
35,461

151,540
0

151,540

1330/2434 2/03/2017 WD U I 35 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN G RHYNE

JAMES J & DARLENE D

1306/0405 12/16/2015 WD Q I 01 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE PELLICER & VES

BENJAMIN G RHYNE
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35816 M H 411 09/27/2017

33644 M H 375 12/21/2015

2018HX Base Yr

2515 SW SPRUCE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,212 115.7000 69.42 84,137 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 32,655

UOP 144 25 36 1,000

1,320 1,212 33,655

BAS= W42 S16 UOP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 E42 N28$.

BAS

42

16

12

42

28

UOP

12

12

12

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,640

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

22,790

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


